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FE BELPASSO (0602059B)
BELPASSO - 13-05-2006 - 21-05-2006

Torneo FE BELPASSO 0602059B

Luogo BELPASSO  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 13-05-2006 - 21-05-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1HX20MS+1H QPF
Arbitri DI BLASI DANIELE - BOTTINO A., CARUSO A.

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 3N Astorina Davide          ITA SIC CT 1539 0 0 1986 M 107368

13 3N Bottino Sebastiano       ITA SIC CT 1439 0 0 1948 M 118080

18 2N Carmeni Giovanni         ITA SIC CT 1715 0 0 1965 M 129254

1 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA SIC CT 1532 0 0 1939 M 102389

3 2N Conti Silvano            ITA SIC SR 1625 0 0 1968 M 103677

4 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA SIC SR 1685 0 0 1938 M 825980 103686

11 3N Farinello Gaetano        ITA SIC CT 1476 0 0 1962 M 115516

15 2N Grasso Gaetano           ITA SIC CT 1665 0 0 1991 M 124560

16 2N Gresta Stefano           ITA SIC CT 1666 0 0 1956 M 127546

2 2N Isaia Rosario            ITA SIC SR 1597 0 0 1960 M 102478

10 3N Locerto Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 1448 0 0 1941 M 112625

12 3N Melato Pierpaolo         ITA SIC CT 1521 0 0 1990 M 117161

14 2N Occhipinti Giovanni      ITA SIC RG 1638 0 0 1958 M 123975

7 1N Pafumi Francesco         ITA SIC CT 1717 0 0 1955 M 105785

6 3N Paladino Antonio         ITA SIC CT 1530 0 0 1957 M 105783

9 3N Pappalardo Santo         ITA SIC CT 1494 0 0 1956 M 112274

5 2N Sileci Antonino          ITA SIC CT 1505 0 0 1932 M 105219

17 2N Tisano Vincenzo          ITA SIC CT 1673 0 0 1954 M 127547
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 3N Astorina Davide          ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1986 M 107368

13 3N Bottino Sebastiano       ITA 1439 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1948 M 118080

18 2N Carmeni Giovanni         ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1965 M 129254

1 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1939 M 102389

3 2N Conti Silvano            ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 103677

11 3N Farinello Gaetano        ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1962 M 115516

15 2N Grasso Gaetano           ITA 1665 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1991 M 124560

16 2N Gresta Stefano           ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1956 M 127546

2 2N Isaia Rosario            ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1960 M 102478

10 3N Locerto Salvatore        ITA 1448 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1941 M 112625

12 3N Melato Pierpaolo         ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1990 M 117161

14 2N Occhipinti Giovanni      ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1958 M 123975

7 1N Pafumi Francesco         ITA 1717 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1955 M 105785

6 3N Paladino Antonio         ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 M 105783

9 3N Pappalardo Santo         ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1956 M 112274

5 2N Sileci Antonino          ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1932 M 105219

17 2N Tisano Vincenzo          ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1954 M 127547
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